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Player 1

WEEK ONE - 3/11
Robert Brooks

Mike Thibodeau
Shannon Cote

Chris LeClair

Joel Foster

Ervin Brown

Ryan Donnelly

Mike Winslow
Christian McCollough

WEEK TWO - 3/18

Josh Connell
David Marshall
Jeff Norton
Shannon Cote
Robert Brooks
Jared Girardin
Mike Thibodeau
Casey Holmes
Chris LeClair
John Springer

Player 2

Jared Girardin
Cory Morrison
Josh Connell
Casey Joudrey
Brendan Johnson
David Marshall
Alex Hall

Jeff Norton
Darby O'Leary

Jeff Hinkley
Gavin Joannides
Chris Tarr

Ryan Bourque
Riley Bergeron
Joel Foster

Alex Hall

Mike Winslow
Nate French
Dave Delisle

WEEK THREE - 3/25

Mike Thibodeau
Robert Brooks
Jeremiah Jones
Gavin Joannides
Dave Delisle
Riley Bergeron
Casey Holmes
Mike Grondin
Nate French
Jeff Norton
Jared Girardin
Casey Joudrey

*ace hole 4

WEEK FOUR - 4/1
Ryan Rathbun

Mike Thibodeau*

Jeff Norton

Alex Hall

Casey Joudrey

Riley Bergeron

Chris LeClair

Cory Morrison

*ace hole 7

Josh Connell
Garrett Wyman
Jamie White *
Christian McCollough
Joshua Seeley
Mike Winslow
Josh Paquet
Joel Foster
Matt Bedard
Chris LeClair
Cory Morrison
Ben Downing

Jeff Hinkley
Christian McCollough
Josh Connell

Robert Brooks

Jared Girardin

Miles Sayer

Mike Winslow

Ben Downing

Score

41
42
43
44
46
47
48
49
49

41
42
42
43
44
44
45
45
45
48

39
40
42
43
44
45
45
45
46
47
48
50

41
42
45
45
47
47
48
50

& P PP

& P PP

P P PP P

$
$

Prize

40.00
24.00
16.00
10.00

40.00
26.00
20.00
14.00

44.00
30.00
20.00
16.00
10.00

40.00
24.00
16.00
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WEEK FIVE - 4/8
Josh Connell

Robert Brooks

Mike Connell

Ben Downing

WEEK SIX - 4/15
John Springer
Robert Brooks

Jeff Norton

Ryan Wyman

Cory Morrison

Chris LeClair
Christian McCollough
Ryan Donnelly

Jeremiah Jones
Christian McCollough
Cory Morrison

Jeff Norton

Josh Connell
Mike Thibodeau
Riley Bergeron
Jeff Hinkley
Ben Downing
Matt Burnette
Nate Delisle
Dan Powell

WEEK SEVEN - 4/22

Robert Brooks
Chris LeClair
Dan Powell
Devin Pendexter
Jeff Norton

Mike Rathburn
Riley Bergeron

* playoff

Miles Sayer

Mike Thibodeau
Ryan Bourque
Joshua Seeley

Ben Benard
Christian McCollough
Ben Downing

WEEK EIGHT - 4/29

Ryan Bourque
Jamie White
Chris Webb
Jeremiah Jones
Jeff Norton
Nick Blanchard
Ben Downing

WEEK NINE - 5/6
Ryan Bourque
Robert Brooks

Cory Morrison *
Riley Bergeron

Jeff Hinkley

Chris Webb

Ben Downing

*ace on hole 5

WEEK TEN - 5/13
Josh Connell

Chris LeClair

Robert Brooks

Jeff Norton

Matt Louis

Robert Brooks
Mike Connell
Joel Foster
Riley Bergeron
RJ Loring
Chris LeClair
Ryan Wyman

Chris LeClair
Dustin Miller
Ryan Wyman
Collin Grady
Mike Connell
Mark Sayer
Miles Sayer

Sean Cormier
Cory Morrison
Ben Downing
Dustin Miller
Mike Connell

46
48
50
56

43
44
46
46
48
48
48
51

48*
48
49
50
56
56
59

45
50
53
54
56
61
62

51
52
52
52
53
55
62

50
50
52
54
62

&L P

&P P PP & PP & PP &L AP PP

&L P

26.00
14.00

40.00
24.00
8.00
8.00

36.00
20.00
14.00

36.00
20.00
14.00

36.00
11.33
11.33
11.33

25.00
25.00
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WEEK ELEVEN - 5/20

Jamie White
RJ Loring
Dustin Miller
Ben Downing
Joshua Neisius

Shawn Bazinet
Robert Brooks
Cory Morrison
Jeff Hinkley
Chris LeClair

WEEK TWELVE - 5/27

Ryan Donnelly
Kenny Poulin
Mike Thibodeau
Cory Morrison
Jamie White
Shawn Bazinet
Jeremiah Jones
Ben Downing
RJ Loring

Joshua Seeley
Robert Brooks
Josh Connell
Ashley Severy
Jeff Norton
Mike Rathbun
Tyler Grady
George Palmer
Eric Severy

44
49
51
52
57

72
73
74
76
77
79
79
80
82

&L P

& P PP

34.00
16.00

38.00
24.00
16.00
12.00



